Township of Wilmot 2025 Tax Rates

Commercial Taxable: Small-Scale On-Farm 2
Commercial Taxable: Small-Scale On-Farm 1

Shopping Centre Taxable: Excess Land
Shopping Centre Taxable: Vacant Land

Industrial Taxable: Excess Land, Shared PIL

Industrial Taxable: Small-Scale On-Farm 2

Industrial Taxable: Small-Scale On-Farm 1

Tax Code Tax Code Description
RT Residential Taxable: Full
R1 Residential Taxable: Farmland CI 1
MT Multi-Residential Taxable: Full
NT New Multi-Residential Taxable: Full
FT Farm Taxable: Full
TT Managed Forest Taxable: Full
CT Commercial Taxable: Full
Cu Commercial Taxable: Excess Land
CX Commercial Taxable: Vacant Land
Co
C7
ST Shopping Centre Taxable: Full
SU
SX
IT Industrial Taxable: Full
IH Industrial Taxable: Full, Shared PIL
IK
U Industrial Taxable: Excess Land
IX Industrial Taxable: Vacant Land
10
11 Industrial Taxable: Farmland Cl 1
|7
VT Aggregate Extraction: Full
PT Pipeline Taxable: Full
HT Landfill Taxable: Full
E Exempt

Schedule A

Tax Rate

0.00376809
0.00282607
0.00734778
0.00376809
0.00094202
0.00094202
0.00734778
0.00734778
0.00734778
0.00734778
0.00734778
0.00734778
0.00734778
0.00734778
0.00734778
0.00734778
0.00734778
0.00734778
0.00734778
0.00734778
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0.00734778
0.00597893
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0.00580286
0.00000000



